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சிறகுகள் 3.0- TNPSC Group 1 Foundation Batch 2026  
 

  
Arunan - History, 
INM , TN History 

Time: 11 to 12 

Arunan - Aptitude 
Time: 2 to 3 pm 

Ashiq - Indian 
Economics 

Time: 9:15 AM - 
10:15 AM 

Dhanusha - 
Indian Polity 

TIME: 12 to1 pm 

Dhanusha - 
Development 

Administration 
Time: 12 to 1 pm 

Vijayraj - Science 
Time:9-10 AM 

Vijayaraj - 
Geography 

Time: 2-3 pm 

Arun Prasath - 
Reasoning 

Time: 4pm to 
5pm 

Ashiq - Current 
Affairs 

Time: 9:15-10:15 
AM 

Feb 24 Tuesday 

Time  8AM - 9 AM 
History of Tamil 

Society -1 
 

Time 11AM - 12PM 
History of Tamil 

Society -2 

        

Feb 25 Wednesday 
Archaeological 
discoveries - 1 

        

Feb 26 Thursday 
Archaeological 
discoveries - 2 

        

Feb 27 Friday Thirukural - 1         

Feb 28 Saturday Thirukural - 2         

Mar 1 Sunday          

Mar 2 Monday 
Early agitations 

against British Rule 
- 1 

        

Mar 3 Tuesday 
Early agitations 

against British Rule 
- 2 

        

Mar 4 Wednesday 
Role of Tamil Nadu 
in freedom struggle 

- 1 

        

Mar 5 Thursday 
Role of Tamil Nadu 
in freedom struggle 

- 2 

        

Mar 6 Friday 
Role of women in 
freedom struggle 

        

Mar 7 Saturday 

Evolution of 19th & 
20th century Socio-
Political Movement 
in Tamil Nadu  - 1 

        

Mar 8 Sunday         

Ashiq - Current 
Affairs 

Time: 9:15-10:15 
AM 

Mar 9 Monday 
Periyar & Self 

respect movement , 
Anna Durai 

       How To Approach 
Current Affairs 

Mar 10 Tuesday 
Justice Party & 

Dravidan 
movements 

       Tamilnadu Budget 
2025 
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Mar 11 Wednesday TN LEADERS        Tamilnadu 
Economic Survey 

Mar 12 Thursday         Current Affairs 4 

Mar 13 Friday         Current Affairs 5 

Mar 14 Saturday         Current Affairs 6 

Mar 15 Sunday          

Mar 16 Monday 

Arunan 
History 

 
INDIAN HISTORY - 
An Introduction & 

IVC - 1 

        
Current Affairs 7 

Mar 17 Tuesday 
Indus valley 

Civilization - 2 
       Current Affairs 8 

Mar 18 Wednesday Guptas - 1        Current Affairs 9 

Mar 19 Thursday Guptas - 2        Current Affairs 10 

Mar 20 Friday Guptas - 3        Current Affairs 11 

Mar 21 Saturday Delhi Sultanate - 1        Current Affairs 12 

Mar 22 Sunday  Arunan - Aptitude 
Time: 2 to 3 pm 

  

Dhanusha - 
Develpment 

administration 
Time - 12 to 1 pm 

    

Mar 23 Monday Delhi Sultanate - 2 
MATHS 

INTRODUCTION 
  

Human 
Development 

Indicators in TN and 
a comparative 

assessment across 
the Country 

   Current Affairs 13 

Mar 24 Tuesday Delhi Sultanate - 3 Simplification - 1   

Impact of Social 
Reform movements 

in the Socio - 
Economic 

Development of TN 
Social Justice and 
social harmony as 

the cornerstones of 
socio-economic 
development; 

   Current Affairs 14 

Mar 25 Wednesday Mughals - 1 Simplification - 2   

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people - I 

   Current Affairs 15 
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Mar 26 Thursday Mughals - 2 Number System - 1   

Political parties and 
Welfare schemes for 
various sections of 

people - II 

    

Mar 27 Friday Mughals - 3 Number System - 2   

Rationale behind 
Reservation Policy 
and access to Social 

Resources 

   Current Affairs 16 

Mar 28 Saturday 
Marathas & 
Peshwas - 1 

Arithmatic 
Progreesion 

  Economic trends in 
Tamil Nadu 

   Current Affairs 17 

Mar 29 Sunday      Vijayraj - Science 
Time:9-10 AM 

Vijayaraj - 
Geography 

Time: 2-3 pm 

  

Mar 30 Monday 
Marathas & 
Peshwas - 2 

Geometric 
Progreesion 

  Education systems 
in Tamil Nadu 

NATURE OF 
UNIVERSE -1 

Fundamentals of 
Geography 

  

Mar 31 Tuesday 
Vijaya Nagaram & 

Bahmani Kingdom - 
1 

AP & GP Problems   Health systems in 
Tamil Nadu 

NATURE OF 
UNIVERSE -2 

The Solar system 
and the Earth 

  

Apr 1 Wednesday 
Vijaya Nagaram & 

Bahmani Kingdom - 
2 

HCF   e-governance in 
Tamil Nadu 

MEASUREMENT 
OF PHYSICAL 
QUANTITIES 

Lithosphere - 
Endogenic 
Processes 

  

Apr 2 Thursday 
Vijaya Nagaram & 

Bahmani Kingdom - 
3 

LCM   

Role and impact of 
social welfare 

schemes in the 
Socio-economic 

development of TN 
+ Economic 

development 

PROPERTIES OF 
MATTERS 

Lithosphere - 
Exogenic 

Processes 

  

Apr 3 Friday 
South Indian 

History - 1 
HCF & LCM 
Problems 

  
Achievements of 

Tamil Nadu in 
various fields 

FORCE , MOTION 
& ENERGY -1 

Hydrosphere   

Apr 4 Saturday 
South Indian 

History - 2 
Ratio and 

Proportion - 1 
  

Public awareness 
and General 

administration - 
Welfare oriented 

Government 
schemes and their 

utility, Problems in 
public delivery 

systems; Current 
socio-economic 

issues 

FORCE , MOTION 
& ENERGY -2 

Atmosphere   

Apr 5 Sunday    
Dhanusha - 

Indian Polity 
TIME: 12 to1 pm 

   

Arun Prasath - 
Reasoning 

Time: 4pm to 
5pm 

 

Apr 6 Monday 
South Indian 

History - 3 
Ratio and 

Proportion - 2 
 Basics of Polity I  ELECTRICITY The Biosphere Alphabet Test  

Apr 7 Tuesday 
South Indian 

History - 4 
Profit and Loss  Basics of Polity II  MAGNETISM 

PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -1 

Alphanumeric 
Symbol series 

 

Apr 8 Wednesday 

Arunan 
INM 

ADVENT OF 
EUROPEANS 

Average  Constitution of 
India I 

 LIGHT -1 
PHYSICAL 

FEATURES -2 
Analogy & Odd 

One Out 
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Apr 9 Thursday 

CONQUEST OF 
BRITISH - WAR 

(CARNATIC ,PLASSY, 
BAXER) 

ANGLO-MARATHA 
WAR ,ANGLO-
MYSORE WAR 

Percentage - 1  Constitution of 
India II 

 LIGHT -2 
PHYSICAL 

FEATURES -3 
Directions Test  

Apr 10 Friday 
EARLY UPRISING 

AGAINST BRITISH 
RULE (1806,1857) 

Percentage - 2  Parts & 
Schedules 

 LIGHT -3 
MONSOON & RAIN 

FALL 
Blood Relations  

Apr 11 Saturday 
INDIAN NATIONAL 

MOVEMENT 
Simple Interest  

Salient Features 
& Sources of the 

Constitution 

 SOUND 
WEATHER & 

CLIMATE 
Coding and 
Decoding 

 

Apr 12 Sunday          

Apr 13 Monday GANDHIAN PHASE 1 Compound Interest  President vs 
Governor 

 HEAT -1 
INDIAN RIVERS IN 

INDIA 

Arithmetic 
Operations & 

Logical 
Arrangement 

 

Apr 14 Tuesday GANDHIAN PHASE 2 SI & CI Problems  President vs 
Governor 

 HEAT -2 SOIL Iniquity  

Apr 15 Wednesday Conspiracy cases Time and Work - 1  Vice President  NUCLEAR 
PHYSICS 

WATER 
RESOURCES 

Logical venn 
diagram 

 

Apr 16 Thursday 
Evolution of 19th & 
20th century Socio-

Political Movements 
Time and Work - 2  Parliament - I  ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION 

MINERALS & 
NATURAL 

RESOURCES 
Syllogism  

Apr 17 Friday INDIAN LEADERS 1 
Area & Perimeter - 

1 
 Parliament - II  

CHEMISTRY 
ELEMENTS AND 
COMPOUNDS -1 

INDUSTRIES 
Number series / 

Missing Term 
 

Apr 18 Saturday INDIAN LEADERS 2 
Area & Perimeter - 

2 
 Parliament - III  ELEMENTS AND 

COMPOUNDS -2 
AGRICULTURE 

PATTERN 
Cubes & Dice  

Apr 19 Sunday          

Apr 20 Monday  Area & Volume - 1  State Legislature  ACIDS BASE & 
SALTS-1 

TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION 

Counting of 
figures 

 

Apr 21 Tuesday  Area & Volume - 2  PM vs CM, COM  ACIDS BASE & 
SALTS-2 

POPULATION 
DENSITY AND 

DISTRIBUTION 

Imaged Based 
Questions - 1 

 

Apr 22 Wednesday  Probability  

CAG, Attorney 
General & 
Advocate 
General 

 PETROLEUM 
PRODUCT 

RACES,LINGUISTIC 
GROUPS & MAJOR 

TRIBES 

Imaged Based 
Questions - 2 

 

Apr 23 Thursday  Ages Problem  Supreme Court 
vs. High Court 

 FERTILIZER & 
PESTICIDE 

Climate change - 
Green energy; 
Geographical 
landmarks; 

Current affairs. 

Number Ranking  

Apr 24 Friday  Statistics  Supreme Court 
vs. High Court 

 
METALLURGY & 

FOOD 
ADULTERATION 

 Seating 
Arrangement 

 

Apr 25 Saturday  MATHS - REVISION  Subordinate 
Courts, Tribunals 

 

BIOLOGY 
MAIN CONCEPT 

OF LIFE SCIENCE -
1 

 Puzzle Test  
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Apr 26 Sunday          

Apr 27 Monday      
MAIN CONCEPT 

OF LIFE SCIENCE -
2 

 Statement 
Conclusions 

 

Apr 28 Tuesday    Preamble - Union 
and its Territory 

 
CLASSIFICATION 

OF LIVING 
ORGANISM -1 

 PYQ  

Apr 29 Wednesday    Citizenship  
CLASSIFICATION 

OF LIVING 
ORGANISM -2 

   

Apr 30 Thursday    Fundamental 
Rights - I 

 EVOLUTION    

May 1 Friday    Fundamental 
Rights - II 

 GENETICS -1    

May 2 Saturday    Fundamental 
Rights - III 

 GENETICS -2    

May 3 Sunday          

May 4 Monday    Fundamental 
Rights - IV 

 PHYSIOLOGY -1    

May 5 Tuesday    
DPSP, 

Fundamental 
Duties 

 PHYSIOLOGY -2    

May 6 Wednesday    Centre - State 
Relationships - I 

 PHYSIOLOGY -3    

May 7 Thursday    Centre - State 
Relationships - II 

 PHYSIOLOGY -4    

May 8 Friday    
Centre - State 

Relationships - 
III 

 PHYSIOLOGY -5    

May 9 Saturday    

Inter-State 
Relations, 

Emergency 
Provisions 

 NUTRITION    

May 10 Sunday          

May 11 Monday    Panchayati Raj & 
Municipality 

 HUMAN DISEASE -
1 

   

May 12 Tuesday    

Constitutional 
Bodies & Non-
Constitutional 

Bodies 

 HUMAN 
DISEAESE-2 

   

May 13 Wednesday    

Corruption in 
public life - Anti-

corruption 
measures -  

Lokpal & 
LokAyukta - RTI 

 EVIRONMENTAL 
& ECOLOGY 
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May 14 Thursday    

Women 
Empowerment -  

Consumer 
protection 

forums, Human 
rights charter 

 REVISION    

May 15 Friday    Important 
Amendments 

 
SCIENCE & TECH - 

CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

   

May 16 Saturday    Important Case & 
Doctrines 

     

May 17 Sunday          

May 18 Monday    Historical BG      

May 19 Tuesday    Revision of Facts      

May 20 Wednesday    PYQ Session      

May 21 Thursday          

May 22 Friday          

May 23 Saturday          

May 24 Sunday   

Ashiq - Indian 
Economics 

Time: 9:15 AM - 
10:15 AM 

      

Jun 29 Monday   
Economics 

Introduction & 
Basic Features 

      

Jun 30 Tuesday   Planning In India       

Jul 1 Wednesday   Five Year Plan       

Jul 2 Thursday   National Income       

Jul 3 Friday   Population       

Jul 4 Saturday   Tax Types , GST       

Jul 5 Sunday          

Jul 6 Monday   Central State 
Relationship 

      

Jul 7 Tuesday   FINANCE 
COMMISSION 
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Jul 8 Wednesday   Anti Corruption 
Measures - I 

      

Jul 9 Thursday   Anti Corruption 
Measures - II 

      

Jul 10 Friday   Welfare Schemes - I       

Jul 11 Saturday   Welfare Schemes - II       

Jul 12 Sunday          

Jul 13 Monday   Impact On Social 
Welfare Scheme 

      

Jul 14 Tuesday   Poverty & 
Unemployment 

      

Jul 15 Wednesday   Banking , RBI       

Jun 11 Thursday   Fiscal Policy       

Jun 12 Friday   Monetary Policy       

Jun 13 Saturday   Revision       

Jun 14 Sunday          

Jun 15 Monday   Revision       
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